www.solmedix.com Solmedix Co.,Ltd.
Solution of Medical Device for Innovative Exit™
“Lightin provides a solution
for precise injection on the intended location”Light Guided
Drug Injection System
Solution of Medical Device for Innovative Exit™
LightinTM  Light Guided Drug Injection
LightinTM Benefits

Ⓒ Solmedix Co., Ltd.
Rev. A11.22
LightinTM   Ordering Information
Product Spec. Ref. Number Qty.
LightinTM Cath
Needle: 23G × 38mm
Fiber length: 200mm
LI-23G-20 10 EA / BOX
Needle: 23G × 38mm
Fiber length: 500mm
LI-23G-50 10 EA / BOX
Needle: 23G × 38mm
Fiber length: 1500mm
LI-23G-150 10 EA / BOX
Needle: 25G × 38mm
Fiber length: 200mm
LI-25G-20 10 EA / BOX
Needle: 25G × 38mm
Fiber length: 500mm
LI-25G-50 10 EA / BOX
Needle: 25G × 38mm
Fiber length: 1500mm
LI-23G-150 10 EA / BOX
LightinTM Generator 13.2 mW / 625nm LIG-LD-625 1 EA